:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8861477

Apr 15, 2024 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 276,921 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1090680 - 0.018156265 ETH®
58.63 USD

2 1090681 - 0.018037972 ETH®
58.25 USD

3 1090682 - 0.018073983 ETH®
58.37 USD

4 1090683 - 0.018190637 ETH®
58.74 USD

S 1090684 - 0.018018893 ETH®
58.19 USD

6 1090685 - 0.018117037 ETH&®
58.51 USD

7 1090686 - 0.018109335 ETH®
58.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8861477
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/276921
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090680
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090681
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090682
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090683
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090684
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090685
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090686
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Validator Id

1090687

1090688

1090689

1090690

1090691

1090692

1090693

1090694

1090695

Validator Id

1143639

Amount

- 0.018118013
58.51 USD

- 0.018087073
58.41 USD

- 0.018111493
58.49 USD

- 0.018155412
58.63 USD

- 0.018206990
58.80 USD

- 0.018191154
58.75 USD

- 0.018158825
58.64 USD

- 0.018186488
58.73 USD

- 0.018142675
58.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.044175211
142.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090687
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090688
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090689
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090690
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090691
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090692
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090693
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090694
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1090695
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1143639

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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